
iA6R
iA6R

+1x +1x +1x +1x

+1x

OFF

OFF

White Amber White blink Amber blink

≤5sec≤5sec

+1x
>5sec>5sec

OFF

>1sec
hold

>1sec
hold

>2sec
hold

or

hold

hold

2x

Blink=100%

Blink=10%

Power

10%→100%

100%→10%

Low Power

Low Power

Boost

>1 min

2x

≤0.5sec

≤0.5sec

1.

2.

3.

+ －



iA6R

Blink

Amber White

Position

Strobe

Breathe

or

Flash Modes

OFF 3xBlink

3xBlink

>1sec
hold

>1sec
hold

+

+

5V/1A

USB 3.0

or

!

OFF

RedYellowGreen

!

>1sec
hold

OFF

+ ＝

Ledlenser GmbH & Co. KG
Kronenstr. 5-7 • 42699 Solingen • Germany
Phone +49 212/5948-0 Fax +49 212/5948-200
info@ledlenser.com

iA
6R

_V
.0

1
18

.0
7.

20
18

1J
12

A
02

56

ledlenser.com

+ －


